SCHUYLKILL RIVER GREENWAYS HERIAGE

Serving the Schuylkill Appreciation Night Become a Sponsor

WHAT

Please support the Schuylkill River Greenways National Heritage Area Annual Fundraiser. This year's fundraiser will be a spring cocktail party to recognize several individuals for their support of the SRG Mission.

> WHEN April 11 from 5:30 - 8 PM WHERE

The Discovery Center in Philadelphia: The Center protects a unique wildlife sanctuary & provides education and adventure programs.







Your Sponshorship Helps Us:

- Preserve & enhance the Schuylkill River, one of our region's most vital resources
- Build & maintain the Schuylkill River Trail
- Engage youth in environmental awareness
- Promote recreation
- Promote tourism and river history
- Support revitalization of river communities

Help us continue to connect people and communities to the Schuylkill River and Schuylkill River Trail. Learn more about SRG through our **NEW** website at **schuylkillriver.org**.

For more information about becoming a sponsor, contact Schuylkill River Greenways at 484-945-0200 or email ckott@schuylkillriver.org. **Sponsorships must be received by March 7, 2019**

Star Package - \$5,000

- Exclusive acknowledgement & recognition during event & on promotional materials
- Logo & name predominantly displayed on SRG website with link to business page
- Logo & name listed on Invitation
- 6 complimentary event tickets
- Opportunity to present an award to honoree
- Name displayed at event & announced during presentations

Silver Package - \$500

- Name listed on Invitation
- Opportunity to present an award to honoree
- 2 complimentary event tickets
- Name displayed at event & announced during presentations
- Name listed on SRG website

Ø Gold Package - \$2,500

- Logo & name listed on Invitation
- 4 complimentary event tickets
- Opportunity to present an award to honoree
- Name displayed at event & announced during presentations
- Name listed on SRG website

🔀 Bronze Package - \$100

- Name displayed at event & announced during presentations
- Name listed on SRG website